
KEON BAE
B A R B E Q U E    B E E R·

BARBEQUE GATHERING
I WANT IT ALL (RECOMMENDED 2 PEOPLE)
JAPAN WAGYU TRI-TIP | BULGOGI | KALBI-SAL
PORK BELLY | SPICY PORK BELLY | SOY CHICKEN
SPICY CHICKEN | SALMON | SCALLOP

MEAT UP BULGOGI SET 
BEEF BULGOGI | PORK BULGOGI | CHICKEN BULGOGI

58

35

SIGNATURE TO SHARE
                    KOREAN CHEESE DAKGALBI
KOREAN STIR FRIED SPICY CHICKEN WITH CHEESY
CHEESE AND SWEETCORN

                 KOREAN CHEESE BABY RIBS
KOREAN STIR FRIED MARINATED BABY SPARE RIBS
WITH CHEESY CHEESE AND SWEETCORN

                ARMY STEW HOTPOT
TRADITIONAL ‘BUDAE JJIGAE’ HOTPOT WITH KIMCHI
RAMEN, MIXED VEGETABLES AND CHEESE

26

26

28

치즈닭갈비

치즈갈비

부대찌개

NICE TO M-EAT YOU
LA KALBI BEEF SHORT RIBS
KALBI-SAL (BONELESS RIBS)
BULGOGI
BAVETTE
SKIRT HARAMI
RIBEYE
SIRLOIN
OX TONGUE

11.95
12.75
10.75
9.95
8.95
15.95
15.95
10.75

PORK BELLY
SPICY PORK BELLY
PORK COLLAR
P-TORO
SOY CHICKEN 
SPICY CHICKEN

10.75
10.75
9.75
10.95
7.95
7.95

JAPANESE WAGYU

A5 SIRLOIN
A5 CHUCK SHORT RIB
A5 TRI-TIP
A5 SHORTPLATE

27.50
25.50
22.50
22.50

HOT FOOD
KIMCHI PANCAKE
SEAFOOD PANCAKE
TTEOKBOKKI
ROSE TTEOKBOKKI
DEEP FRIED VEGETABLE GYOZA
CHICKEN GYOZA
CHEESY CORN
JAPCHAE
YUKHAE
FISH CAKE HOT POT

10.50
10.75
9.50
9.75
6.95
7.95
7.50
8.95
12.75
10.50

SOUP
KIMCHI JJIGAE
SUNDUBU JJIGAE
BEEF SHORT RIBS SOUP

8.75
8.75
11.50

KFC
ORIGINAL
GARLIC HONEY SOY
SWEET & SPICY
HONEY BUTTER

16
17
17
17

RICE & NOODLE
STEAMED RICE
JUMEOKBAP
DOLSOT BIBIMBAP (VEG / BEEF)
RETRO DOSIRAK

3.50
6.50
12.50
9.50

KIMCHI RAMEN
COLD NOODLE (VEG/BEEF)
JAJANG MYEON

9.50
11.50
12.50

SIDES
KIMCHI
SEAWEED
EDAMAME

3
3
4

PICKLE RADDISH
LETTUCE

3
3

SALMON
KING PRAWN
SCALLOP
SQUID
ASSORTED VEGETABLE

10.75
9
9
8
8

Indulge in Japanese Kobe Beef Wagyu, known for its unparalleled
tenderness, marbling, and rich, buttery flavour. 


