

**58** 

35

# **SIGNATURE TO SHARE**

치즈닭갈비 KOREAN CHEESE DAKGALBI 26
KOREAN STIR FRIED SPICY CHICKEN WITH CHEESY

KOREAN STIR FRIED SPICY CHICKEN WITH CHEES CHEESE AND SWEETCORN

치즈괄비 KOREAN CHEESE BABY RIBS

KOREAN STIR FRIED MARINATED BABY SPARE RIBS WITH CHEESY CHEESE AND SWEETCORN

부대찌개 ARMY STEW HOTPOT

TRADITIONAL 'BUDAE JJIGAE' HOTPOT WITH KIMCHI RAMEN, MIXED VEGETABLES AND CHEESE

# **BARBEOUE GATHERING**

I WANT IT ALL (RECOMMENDED 2 PEOPLE)

JAPAN WAGYU TRI-TIP | BULGOGI | KALBI-SAL PORK BELLY | SPICY PORK BELLY | SOY CHICKEN SPICY CHICKEN | SALMON | SCALLOP

**MEAT UP BULGOGI SET** 

8.75

BEEF BULGOGI | PORK BULGOGI | CHICKEN BULGOGI





### **NICE TO M-EAT YOU**

LA KALBI BEEF SHORT RIBS	11.95	PORK BELLY	10.75	and the same of th
KALBI-SAL (BONELESS RIBS)	12.75	SPICY PORK BELLY	10.75	
BULGOGI	10.75	PORK COLLAR	9.75	SALMON
BAVETTE	9.95	P-TORO	10.95	KING PRAWN
SKIRT HARAMI	8.95	SOY CHICKEN	7.95	SCALLOP
RIBEYE	15.95	SPICY CHICKEN	7.95	SQUID
SIRLOIN	15.95	ASSORTED VEGETABLE		
OX TONGUE	10.75			

26

28



Indulge in Japanese Kobe Beef Wagyu, known for its unparalleled tenderness, marbling, and rich, buttery flavour.

A5 SIRLOIN	27.50
A5 CHUCK SHORT RIB	25.50
A5 TRI-TIP	22.50
A5 SHORTPLATE	22.50



# **HOT FOOD**

KIMCHI PANCAKE	10.50
SEAFOOD PANCAKE	10.75
TTEOKBOKKI	9.50
ROSE TTEOKBOKKI	9.75
DEEP FRIED VEGETABLE GYOZA	6.95
CHICKEN GYOZA	7.95
CHEESY CORN	7.50
JAPCHAE	8.95
YUKHAE	12.75
FISH CAKE HOT POT	10.50

# SOUP

KIMCHI JJIGAE

SUNDUBU JJIGAE	8.75
BEEF SHORT RIBS SOUP	11.50
KFC	
ORIGINAL	16
GARLIC HONEY SOY	17
SWEET & SPICY	17
HONEY BUTTER	17

### **RICE & NOODLE**

EDAMAME

10.75

STEAMED RICE	3.50	KIMCHI RAMEN	9.50
JUMEOKBAP	6.50	COLD NOODLE (VEG/BEEF)	11.50
DOLSOT BIBIMBAP (VEG / BEEF)	12.50	JAJANG MYEON	12.50
RETRO DOSIRAK	9.50		
SIDES			
KIMCHI	3	PICKLE RADDISH	3
SEAWEED	3	LETTUCE	3